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f>FRABO

frabo
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SOLAR

HT9002

Copper F/F 90° elbow.

Technical specifications
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BAG
10
10
10

MASTER BOX
150
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60

40

30

CODE

HT9002015015000
HT9002018018000
HT9002022022000
HT9002028028000
HT9002035035000
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